
Name of Mouza- Ulap

Name of Tahasil- Lakhanpur

Name of RI Circle-Belpahar

Police Station No.-6

Category of 

Land

Existing BMV 

Per Acre 

Value 

approved By 

DLVC

13 15 25 35 37 85 86 87 88 89 90 92 268 270 273 277 278 286 513

524 528 529 540 555 556 559 571 573

Class-II(NI) 38 81 83 84 251 279 280 282 283 402 530 560 484,000.00 585,000.00

9 12 14 34 36 67 95 96 106 153 155 163 188 192 195 197 202 204 227

232 249 285 302 382 403 413 474 522 557 572

Gharbari 306 327 351 352 362 449 464 484,000.00 585,000.00

 Bari 313 328 332 342 448 465 466 467 467/597 484,000.00 585,000.00

All other 484,000.00 585,000.00

Mouza-Ulap

Class-I(NI) 484,000.00 570,000.00



% of 

Enhancement

20.87

20.87

20.87

20.87

17.77


